Drawal of one no  33 KV 

U.G. Cable Circuit (RL of 

4.750km) by Laying of 33 

KV Grade: 3Cx400 sqmm 

XLPE  Al  cable from New 

Town AA IIC 220/132/33KV 

GSS to Siddha Pyne 

33/11KV Sub-Station  at 

Bidhannagar-II Division 

under Bidhannagar Region, 

WBSEDCL. 

92,67,190.00         

( Ninety Two 

Lakh  Sixty 

Seven Thousand 

One Hundred & 

Ninety  only) 

(Without GST) 

1,85,344.00    

(One Lakh Eighty 

Five Thousand 

Three Hundred & 

Forty Four only) 

to be submitted  in 

favor of “West 

Bengal State 

Electricity 

Distribution 

Company Limited” 

payable at Kolkata. 

4130.00 

(Four 

Thousand 

One Hundred 

Thirty 

only) 

(Tender cost: 

3500.00+ 

GST 18%-

630.00) 

90(Ninety) 

days 

Bidhannagar 

Regional 

Office, 

Plot No-I, 

Action area-II, 

Rajarhat 

Kolkata-

700161. 

1. In the event of e-filling intending bidder may download the tender document from the website https://wbtenders.gov.in

[...]

Date of uploading the Final List of Technically Qualified Bidders 

after Technical Bid Evaluation (online). 
To be intimated later 

09. Date, for opening of Financial Bid (online). To be intimated later 

http://www.wbsedcl.in/

10 Earnest Money / Bid Guarantee: The amount of Earnest money of Rs. 1,85,344.00 (One Lakh Eighty Five 

Thousand Three Hundred & Forty Four only )  put to tender in the shape of Bank Draft / Bankers Cheque / Pay 

Order of any Scheduled Bank to be drawn in favor of the “West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company 

Limited” payable at Kolkata. 

Earnest Money/Bid guarantee of the unsuccessful bidder will be released after finalization of tender against the prayer